
50-yard Freestyle	
1. 	 18.75R	 Taiko Torepe-Ormsby	3/27/25
2.	 19.21	 Cannon Clifton	 2/25/17
3.	 19.25	 Andrew Benson	 3/5/21
4.	 19.28	 Cooper Scharff	 2/28/25
5. 	19.40	 Ben Wiegand	 2/28/25
6.	 19.59	 Tyler Zelen	 2/22/18
7.	 19.73	 Griffin Back	 2/28/19
8.	 19.77	 Matt Marshall	 3/27/03
9.	 19.79	 Ryan Barsanti	 2/23/17
10.	19.84	 Isaac Casey-Hrenak	 2/25/22
 
100-yard Freestyle	
1. 	 41.91	 Taiko Torepe-Ormsby 	2/27/25
2.	 42.00	 Cannon Clifton 	 2/25/17
3.	 42.28	 Chris Morris	 2/28/25
4.	 42.72	 Andrew Benson	 11/18/23
5.	 42.73	 Ben Wiegand	 2/27/25
6.	 42.99R	 Jake Newmark	 2/25/23
7.	 43.20	 Brett Pinfold	 2/28/15
8.	 43.27	 Ryan Stack	 2/24/18
	 43.27	 Nico Butera	 3/2/24
10.	43.37	 Ryan Barsanti	 2/25/17
 
200-yard Freestyle	
1. 	 1:31.61	 Jake Newmark	 2/22/23
2.	 1:32.55	 Chris Morris	 3/27/25
3.	 1:33.21	 Brett Pinfold	 3/24/17
4.	 1:33.32	 Cannon Clifton	 2/22/17
5.	 1:33.77	 Yoav Romano	 2/28/25
6.	 1:33.93	 Matt Hutchins	 2/24/17
7.	 1:34.09	 Cameron Tysoe	 2/26/20
8.	 1:34.10	 Nick Caldwell 	 2/28/14
	 1:34.10	 Dominik Torok	 2/28/25
10.	1:34.45	 Luukas Vainio	 11/1/24
 
500-yard Freestyle	
1. 	 4:10.12	 Jake Newmark	 3/23/23
2.	 4:11.20	 Yigit Aslan	 3/1/24
3.	 4:11.98	 Matthew Hutchins	 2/23/17
4.	 4:13.37	 Yoav Romano	 3/9/25
5.	 4:13.85	 Michael Weiss	 3/28/13
6. 	4:15.81	 Nicholas Caldwell	 2/27/14
7.	 4:15.87	 Josh Dannhauser	 3/25/21
8.	 4:16.21	 Victor Goicoechea	 2/22/18
9.	 4:17.21	 Charlie Jones 	 2/27/25
10.	4:17.36	 Cameron Tysoe	 2/27/20
 
1000-yard Freestyle	
1. 	 8:49.86	 Matthew Hutchins	 3/25/17
2.	 8:52.64	 Yigit Aslan	 11/1/24
3.	 8:58.48	 Victor Goicoechea	 2/24/18
4.	 8:58.52	 Josh Dannhauser	 3/6/21
5.	 9:01.32	 Jack Leuthold	 2/26/22
6.	 9.01.33	 Nicholas Caldwell	 3/1/14
7.	 9:03.28	 Yoav Romano	 11/1/24
8.	 9:04.16	 Zach Ward	 1/18/25
9. 	9:04.53	 Luukas Vainio	 1/26/24
10.	9:05.21	 Michael Weiss	 2/2/13

1650-yard Freestyle	
1. 	 14:31.19	 Matthew Hutchins	 3/25/17
2.	 14:40.77	 Yigit Aslan	 12/4/21
3.	 14:46.76	 Josh Dannhauser	 3/6/21
4.	 14:48.36	 Victor Goicoechea	 3/24/18
5.	 14:55.87	 Jack Leuthold	 2/26/22
6.	 15:00.25	 Matthew Hillmer	 2/27/20
7.	 15.02.16	 Nick Caldwell	 3/1/14
8. 	 15.03.87	 Roddy Kirschenman	 4/4/87
9.	 15:04.30	Yoav Romano	 11/21/24
10.	15:09.32	 Valter Kalaus	 2/8/92 
 
100-yard Backstroke	
1. 	 45.52	 Wes Jekel	 3/25/22
2.	 45.99	 Drew teDuits	 3/29/13
3.	 46.03	 Cameron Tysoe	 2/28/20
4.	 46.10	 Sam Lorenz	 3/9/25
5.	 46.21	 Cooper Scharff	 2/28/25
6.	 46.41	 Nathan Welker	 2/28/25
7.	 46.25	 Brett Pinfold	 2/23/17
8.	 46.56	 Nathan Welker	 2/28/24
9.	 46.60R	 Jake Newmark	 12/2/22
10.	46.62	 Matthew Novinski	 2/28/20
 
200-yard Backstroke	
1. 	 1:38.27	 Drew teDuits	 3/30/13
2.	 1:39.50	 Jake Newmark	 2/25/22
3.	 1:39.80	 Cameron Tysoe	 3/30/19
4.	 1:40.71	 Wes Jekel	 3/25/22
5.	 1:41.40	 Austin Byrd	 3/26/16
6.	 1:41.70	 Cooper Scharff	 2/25/23
7.	 1:41.75	 Brett Pinfold	 2/25/17
8. 	 1:42.75	 Adam Mania	 3/26/05
9.	 1:42.86	 Landon Kyser	 3/1/25
10.	1:42.89	 Nathan Welker	 3/1/25
 
100-yard Breaststroke	
1. 	 51.84	 Will Myhre	 3/4/23
2.	 52.20	 Eli Fouts	 3/6/22
3.	 52.28	 Jian Mao	 3/1/19
4.	 52.40	 Brayden Henkel	 2/27/25
5.	 52.61	 Andrew Benson	 3/5/21
6.	 52.62	 Truman teDuits	 3/1/24
7.	 52.75	 Matthew Segal	 2/27/25
8.	 52.86	 Nicholas Schafer	 2/28/14
9.	 52.87	 Ben Wiegand	 2/27/25
10.	53.67	 Nate Harris	 3/9/25
 
200-yard Breaststroke	
1.	 1:52.40	 MJ Mao	 2/27/19
2. 	 1:53.65	 Nick Schaefer	 3/28/15
3.	 1:53.86	 Caleb Aman	 3/26/22
4.	 1:55.15	 Matthew Segal	 2/28/25
5.	 1:55.22	 Truman teDuits	 2/25/23
6.	 1:55.31	 Dominik Mark Torok	11/22/24
7.	 1:55.49	 Jake Mandli	 2/27/16
8. 	 1:55.71	 Michael Weiss	 3/30/13
9.	 1:55.93	 Nate Harris	 2/28/25
10.	1:56.85	 Will Myhre	 2/25/23 

100-yard Butterfly	
1. 	 45.81	 Cannon Clifton	 3/24/17
2.	 45.93	 Constantin Bensch	 3/4/23
3.	 45.96	 Wes Jekel	 3/4/21
4.	 46.07	 Daniel Lester	 2/24/14
5.	 46.09	 MJ Mao	 2/28/20
	 46.09	 Charlie Jones	 3/28/25
7.	 46.44	 Taiko Torepe-Ormsby	3/1/25
8.	 46.51	 Erik Gessner	 3/4/21
9. 	46.54	 Scott Rice	 12/4/08
10.	46.82	 Matt Marshall	 3/28/03
 
200-yard Butterfly	
1.	 1:41.25	 Dominik Márk Török	 3/28/25
2.	 1:41.29	 Charlie Jones	 2/26/25
3. 	 1:42.49	 Daniel Lester	 3/26/11
4. 	1:42.53	 Scott Rice	 11/30/08
5.	 1:43.10	 Constantin Bensch	 3/4/23
6.	 1:44.27	 Michael Milinovich	 3/2/19
7.	 1:44.32	 Drew Nixdorf	 2/25/23
8.	 1:44.75	 Nick Caldwell	 12/6/14
9.	 1:45.13	 Lance Swanepoel	 2/27/25
10.	1:45.45	 Zach Ward	 2/27/25
 
200-yard Individual Medley	
1.	 1:41.78	 Chris Morris	 3/9/25
2. 	 1:42.99	 Wes Jekel	 3/24/22
3.	 1:43.46	 Caleb Aman	 2/25/22
4.	 1:43.60	 Brett Pinfold	 2/23/17
5.	 1:43.89	 Dominik Márk Török	 3/27/25
6. 	1.43.74 	 Daniel Lester 	 3/28/13
7. 	 1.44.99 	 Drew teDuits 	 2/27/14
8.	 1:45.13 	 Andrew Benson 	 3/3/21
9.	 1:45.17 	 Truman Teduits 	 3/1/24
10. 1.45.61 	 Scott Rice 	 3/26/09
 
400-yard Individual Medley	
1.	 3:37.50	 Dominik Márk Török	 3/28/25
2. 	 3.39.17	 Michael Weiss	 3/1/13
3.	 3:39.76 	 Caleb Aman 	 3/25/22
4.	 3:44.01 	 Micheal Milinovich 	 2/23/18
5. 	3.46.08	 Tim Liebhold	 2/25/05
6. 	3.47.56	 Josh Anderson	 2/27/15
7. 	 3.47.74	 Daniel Lester	 2/26/10
8. 	3.47.85	 Sam Rowan	 2/25/11
9.	 3:47.35	 Zach Ward	 2/24/23
10.	3:48.12	 Landon Kyser 	 2/28/25
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

WISCONSIN MEN'S SWIMMING & DIVING
ALL-TIME TOP PERFORMERS

3/29/2025

BT — Big Ten Record
R — Relay lead off 



 
200-yard Freestyle Relay	
1.	 1:15.02	 Torepe-Ormsby, Scharff, Wiegand, Morris	 2/27/25
2.	 1:15.35 	 Benson, Wiegand, Morris, Torepe-Ormsby 	 2/29/24
3.	 1:16.46 	 Benson, Wiegand, Torepe-Ormsby, Morris 	3/27/24
4.	 1:16.79 	 Benson, Wiegand, Torepe-Ormsby, Scharff 	3/4/23
5.	 1:16.85 	 Benson, Wiegand, Torepe-Ormsby, Newmark 3/24/23
6.	 1:16.97 	 Benson, Newmark, Wiegand, Scharff 	 2/24/23
7.	 1:17.43	 Torepe-Ormsby, Wiegand, Morris, Scharff	11/20/24
8.	 1:17.55 	 Benson, Wiegand, Newmark, Delaney 	 12/1/22
9.	 1:17.59 	 Clifton, Pinfold, Barsantai, Stack 	 2/25/17
10.	 1:18.03 	 Benson, Delaney, Jekel, Gessner 	 3/3/21
 
400-yard Freestyle Relay
1.	 2:49.20	 Morris, Torepe-Ormsby, Wiegand, Vainio	3/29/25
2. 	 2:50.66	 Clifton, Stack, Barsanti, Pinfold	 2/25/17
3. 	 2:50.88 	 Butera, Benson, Torepe-Ormsby, Morris 	 3/2/24
4. 	2:50.95 Torepe-Ormsby, Newmark, Benson, Wiegand	 3/26/23
5.	 2:51.42	 Torepe-Ormsby, Wiegand, Morris, Vainio	 3/1/25
6.	 2:51.47	 Benson, Newmark, Butera, Casey	 2/25/23
7.	 2:53.28	 Tysoe, Back, Braun, Stines	 3/2/19
8. 	 2:53.51 	 Benson, Morris, Torepe-Ormsby, Wiegand 	11/18/23
9.	 2:53.83	 Back, Novinski, Stines, Braun	 2/29/20
10.	2:53.91	 Butera, Casey, Delaney, Newmark	 2/26/22
 
800-yard Freestyle Relay	
1. 	 6:13.78	 Clifton, Stack, Hutchins, Pinfold	 2/22/17
2.	 6:15.69	 Morris, Torok, Romano, Vainio	 2/27/25
3. 	 6:16.63 	 Vainio, Torok, Butera, Morris 	 2/29/24
4. 	 6:18.35 	 Torok, Butera, Morris, Aslan 	 3/27/24
5.	 6:19.18	 Newmark, Benson, Torok, Aslan	 2/22/23
6.	 6:19.22	 Hutchins, Caldwell, Clifton, Hines	 2/26/14
7.	 6:19.34	 Newmark, Benson, Dannhauser, Aman	 3/24/21
	 6:19.34	 Tysoe, Back, Novinski, Stines	 2/26/20
9.	 6:20.68	 Newmark, Yigit, Butera, Aman	 2/23/22
10.	6:20.75	 Stack, Haber, Goicoechea, Back	 2/21/18 
 
200-yard Medley Relay	
1. 	 1:23.09	 Jekel, Myhre, Bensch, Wiegand	 3/23/23
2.	 1:23.74	 Lorenz, Wiegand, Torepe-Ormsby, Scharff	 2/26/25
3.	 1:23.92	 Jekel, Myhre, Bensch, Wiegand	 2/22/23
4. 	 1:24.10 	 Torepe-Ormsby, Segal, Benson, Wiegand 	2/29/24
5.	 1:25.24	 Jekel, Benson, Gessner, Delaney	 3/2/21
6.	 1:25.38	 Novinski, Fouts, Mao, Braun	 2/26/20
7.	 1:25.61	 Lorenz, Wiegand, Jones, Torepe-Ormsby	 11/1/24
8.	 1:25.83	 Nixdorf, Fouts, Carlson, Delaney	 12/1/21
9. 	 1:25.96	 Nixdorf, Myhre, Benson, Wiegand	 11/30/22
10. 	1:26.09 	 Newmark, Segal, Benson, Wiegand 	 11/15/23

 
400-yard Medley Relay	
1. 	 3:05.09	 Jekel, Myhre, Gessner, Newmark	 2/25/22
2. 	 3:05.70 	 Jekel, Myhre, Bensch, Torepe-Ormsby 	 3/25/23
3. 	 3:05.92	 Jekel, Benson, Gessner, Newmark	 3/26/21
4.	 3:06.22	 Scharff, Segal, Jones, Morris	 2/28/25
5.	 3:06.25	 Jekel, Myhre, Bensch, Newmark	 2/23/23
6.	 3:07.19	 Novinski, Mao, Gessner, Back	 2/28/20
7.	 3:08.08	 Tysoe, Mao, Gessner, Back	 3/1/19
8.	 3:08.49	 Newmark, Myrhe, Bensch, Benson	 12/3/22
9. 	 3:09.74 	 Welker, Segal, Torok, Benson 	 11/16/23
10.	3:09.76 	 teDuits, Schafer, Clifton, Pinfold	 2/27/14
 
1-METER DIVING (6 dives)	
1. 	 386.78 	 Michael Ross 	 10/8/10
2. 	 373.10 	 Max Reynolds 	 2/16/13
3. 	 367.88 	 Daniel Muller 	 2/6/24
4. 	 366.25	 Tazman Abramowicz	 2/24/22
5. 	 348.15 	 Andrew Pearce 	 10/19/17
6. 	 342.68 	 Daniel Muller 	 11/3/23
7. 	 337.80 	 Jan Lanser 	 2/3/23
8. 	 331.50 	 Caleb Percevecz 	 10/9/09
9.	 327.90	 Daniel Muller	 2/23/23
10. 	325.73 	 Sebastian Lawrence 	 2/3/23
 
3-METER DIVING (6 dives)	
1. 	 416.55	 Tazman Abramowicz	 1/22/22
2. 	 389.00 	 Daniel Muller 	 1/26/24
3.	 388.28	 Jan Lanser	 11/1/24
4. 	 381.08 	 Caleb Percevecz 	 10/9/09
5. 	 380.85 	 Micheal Ross 	 10/8/10
6.	 358.60	 Daniel Muller	 2/24/23
7. 	 333.75 	 Alger Morrison 	 1/8/10
8. 	 331.95 	 Matthew Aronson 	 10/19/17
9. 	 331.80 	 Andrew Pearce 	 2/2/19
10. 	331.55 	 Hunter Atha 	 2/1/13
 
10-METER DIVING (6 dives)	
1. 	 395.50	 Tazman Abramowicz	 3/2/21
2. 	 320.25 	 Micheal Ross 	 2/24/10
3. 	 305.40 	 Kevin Pomeroy 	 2/29/20
4.	 301.20	 Jan Lanser	 1/18/25
5. 	 281.05 	 Sebastian Lawrence 	 2/25/23
6.	 253.55	 Justin Bonner	 2/26/06
7. 	 248.60 	 Andrew Pearce 	 2/27/16
8. 	 245.90 	 Hunter Atha 	 11/30/12
9. 	 242.20 	 Ethan O’Neill 	 2/27/16
10. 	238.90 	 Alger Morrison 	 2/27/10

* - Big Ten record 
2024-25 marks in bold italic


